
BID DOCUMENTS / PLAN HOLDERS LIST
PROJECT: SOUTH CENTURY DRIVE BRIDGE #16181 REHABILITATION

PROPOSAL DUE DATE: DECEMBER 5, 2025 - 2:00PM

Name Business Name Address Email Phone # Fax #

Tim O'Sullivan Medford Builders Exchange
2330 Crater Lake Ave., Medford, OR  

97504 planroom@medfordbuilders.com 541-773-5327

Brie Kidwell Plan Center Northwest PO Box 2486, Clackamas OR  97015 brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148

Connie Briese Premier Builders Exchange PO Box 6731 Bend, OR  97708 admin@plansonfile.com 541-389-0123

Travis Kinney David Evans & Associates, Inc.
5121 Skyline Village Loop S, Suite 200, 

Salem, OR  97306 Travis.Kinney@deainc.com 541-914-7219

Kristi Schurter Salem Contractors Exchange 2256 Judson St SE, Salem, OR  97302 plans@sceonline.org 503-362-7957

Plan Room DJC Project Center 
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Suite 

201, Portland Oregon 97232 plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624

Mary Miller PWXPress 
1900 Coffeeport Rd, Jacksonville, 

Florida 32208 bids@pwxpress.com 408-676-8941

Michelle Dodgson GRI
16520 SW Upper Boones Ferry RdSuite 

100, Tigard, Oregon 97224 mdodgson@gri.com 503-641-3478

Tina Spah Builders Exchange of Washington Inc.
2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, 

Washington 98201 production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303

William Rosenblatt Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates Inc. 
16655 SW 72nd Ave #300, Portland, 

Oregon 97224 wrosenblatt@wje.com 805-459-6575

Crystal Warner Keller Associates 
100 East Bower Street, Meridian, Idaho 

83642 cwarner@kellerassociates.com 208-602-8156

Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center
209 N Havana, Spokan, Washington 

99202 projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600 509-328-7279
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